All data contained in this catalogue are subject to manufacturing tolerances. None of the data  herein contained can be taken as a contractual commitment.
Interberg Batterie is one of the most respected and leading companies within the
world’s battery business, always looking for the latest advanced technical know-how,
the most sophisticated production machinery and the most modern laboratory
equipment. Interberg Batteries has got ISO 9001, ISO 14001 as well as OHSAS 18001
certifications.
Interberg Batteries is a well known provider of stored energy solutions for virtually any
imaginable application, thanks to the widest spectrum of battery technologies and

Voltage
Max.
Weight
(Kg)
Max.
Length
(mm)
Max.
Width
(mm)
Max.
Height
(mm)
Terminal
Type
XAG-05.5A 5.50 1.20 0.28 25 56.50 102 M5
XAG-15.0A 15 1.20 0.75 33 54 169 M10
XAG-15.0B 15 1.20 0.60 28.50 60.50 141 M6
XAG-23.0A 23 1.20 1.10 35 79 175.50 M10
XAG-23.0B 23 1.20 1.10 28.50 80 214 M10
XAG-23.0C 23 1.20 1.10 28.50 80 214 M10
XAG-25.0A 25 1.20 1.10 39 80.10 173 M10
XAG-25.0B 25 1.20 1.10 28.50 80 214 M10
XAG-25.0C 25 1.20 1.25 40.50 85.50 172.80 M10
XAG-25.0D 25 1.20 1.10 49 58.50 173 M10
XAG-32.0A 32 1.20 1.05 36 57 203 M10
XAG-32.0B 32 1.20 1.05 36 57 203 M10
XAG-36.0A 36 1.20 1.50 36 80 236.50 M10
XAG-36.0B 36 1.20 1.50 36 80 236.50 M10
XAG-40.0A 40 1.20 1.50 36 80 236.50 M10
XAG-40.0B 40 1.20 1.50 36 80 236.50 M10
XAG-40.0C 40 1.20 1.70 38.50 80 264.50 M10
interberg batteries tel : 34-916263872
mirador de despeñaperros 17 fax : 34-916263870
28400 collado villalba (madrid) website : www.interberg.com
spain e-mail : info@interberg.com

Voltage
Max.
Weight
(Kg)
Max.
Length
(mm)
Max.
Width
(mm)
Max.
Height
(mm)
Terminal
Type
20-XAG-05.5 5.50 24 8.0 288 172 123 Steel
20-XAG-15.0 15 24 17.50 292 168 207 Steel
20-XAG-23.0A 23 24 24.60 370 180 230 Steel
20-XAG-23.0B 23 24 25.50 254 248 212 Steel
20-XAG-25.0A 25 24 24.70 370 175.50 229 Steel
20-XAG-25.0B 25 24 29.30 293 265 182 Steel
20-XAG-32.0A 32 24 26.00 441 131 210 Steel
20-XAG-32.0B 32 24 25.50 443 126 214 Steel
20-XAG-36.0A 36 24 37.20 414 209.50 268.50 Steel
20-XAG-40.0A 40 24 37.20 418 227 268.50 Steel
20-XAG-40.0B 40 24 37.00 303 276 263 Steel
20-XAG-40.0C 40 24 43.70 325 275 285 Steel
20-XAG-40.0D 40 24 36.00 300 268.40 262 Steel
20-XAG-40.0E 40 24 36.05 305 253 257 Steel
Remarks :
20-XAG23: 2758-Airbus,
20-XAG40B: 4579-Boeing,
20-XAG40C: 4059-Airbus